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HOUSTON – Bracewell LLP is representing Pembina Pipeline Corporation 
(TSX: PPL) (NYSE: PBA) as US counsel in its acquisition of Enbridge Inc.’s 
(TSX: ENB) (NYSE:ENB) joint-venture interests in Alliance Pipeline, Aux 
Sable and NRGreen for C$3.1 billion. The transaction was announced on 
December 13, 2023, with closing expected to occur in the first half of 2024, 
subject to the receipt of regulatory approvals and customary closing 
conditions.

Bracewell lawyers involved in the transaction include:

Partners: Mark K. Lewis, Troy L. Harder, Elizabeth L. McGinley, Daniel E. 
Hemli, Bucky Brannen, Amber K. Dodds and D. Kirk Morgan II

Counsel: Jacqueline R. Java

Associates: Andrew W. Monk, Boris Shkuta and Madison Rich

Related People

Mark
Managing Partner - Washington 
DC
WASHINGTON, DC
+1.202.828.5834
mark.lewis@bracewell.com

Troy Harder
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1456
troy.harder@bracewell.com

Elizabeth
Partner
NEW YORK
+1.212.508.6173
elizabeth.mcginley@bracewell.co
m

Daniel
Partner
NEW YORK
+1.212.938.6402
daniel.hemli@bracewell.com

Bucky
Partner
DALLAS
+1.214.758.1011
bucky.brannen@bracewell.com

Bracewell Represents Pembina Pipeline 
Corporation in its Acquisition of Enbridge Inc.’s 
Joint-Venture Interests in Alliance Pipeline, 
Aux Sable and NRGreen
News Release

mailto:mark.lewis@bracewell.com
mailto:troy.harder@bracewell.com
mailto:elizabeth.mcginley@bracewell.com
mailto:elizabeth.mcginley@bracewell.com
mailto:daniel.hemli@bracewell.com
mailto:bucky.brannen@bracewell.com


bracewell.com 2

Amber
Managing Partner - San Antonio
SAN ANTONIO
+1.210.299.3569
amber.dodds@bracewell.com

D. Kirk
Partner
WASHINGTON, DC
+1.202.828.5854
kirk.morgan@bracewell.com

Jacqueline
Counsel
WASHINGTON, DC
+1.202.828.5828
jackie.java@bracewell.com

Andrew
Partner
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1140
andy.monk@bracewell.com

Boris
Associate
WASHINGTON, DC
+1.202.828.1743
boris.shkuta@bracewell.com

Madison
Associate
HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1145
madison.rich@bracewell.com

Related Industries
Energy
Infrastructure

Related Practices
Corporate & Securities
Infrastructure Development
Oil & Gas
Energy Regulatory

mailto:amber.dodds@bracewell.com
mailto:kirk.morgan@bracewell.com
mailto:jackie.java@bracewell.com
mailto:andy.monk@bracewell.com
mailto:boris.shkuta@bracewell.com
mailto:madison.rich@bracewell.com
https://bracewellstaging.contentpilot.net/industries/energy/
https://bracewellstaging.contentpilot.net/industries/infrastructure/
https://bracewellstaging.contentpilot.net/practices/corporate-securities/
https://bracewellstaging.contentpilot.net/practices/infrastructure-development/
https://bracewellstaging.contentpilot.net/practices/oil-gas/
https://bracewellstaging.contentpilot.net/practices/energy-regulatory/

